AA LPT Calendar of Events 2018-2019

August
Book Day
Back to school party
Teacher work week luncheon

October
AA night at Subway
Fall fundraiser — Cherrydale & Otis Spunkmeyer
Hootenanny
*Rain date: Saturday, October 27th

November
Canned Food Drive
Family Movie Night

December
Christmas Shoppe
Breakfast with Santa
*Adopt a family

January
Donuts with Dad
Muffins with Mom

February
Spring Fundraiser
School Staff Appreciation
(Honors bus drivers, Mr. Williams, and Anita)

April
Grandparents Brunch Celebration
Administrative Professionals Week
Possible Second Spring Fundraiser
May

Principal’s Day

Volunteer appreciation and election at LPT meeting
Teacher appreciation week

Teacher appreciation luncheon

Ongoing Service and Fundraising Efforts
1. Box Tops
2. Teacher supply closet
3. Clothing Drive

Friday, August 10"
Saturday, August 11" (4-7)
Tuesday, August 14"

October 1
October 15t — 191
Saturday, October 20"

Beginning of Nov.- mid Nov.
TBD

December 5 gt 7t
Saturday, December 8™

Friday, January 11"
TBD

TBD
Wednesday, February 20™

Friday, April 5"
April 22 — April 26"
TBD

Wednesday, May 1%
Monday, May 6"
May 6" — May 10™"
Tuesday, May 7"




